
www.icon-europe.org

ICON Conference Exhibition/Advertisement Form

Event name and date

Names and position

No. of representatives 
attending event†

Contact Details

Company name

Contact name Department

Address

Postcode, city

E-mail

Invoice contact 

VAT Number

Enterprises that manage production or deliver services in more than one EU country (excl. Germany) or are a branch (representative office) of a foreign 
company.

Package Options (Excl. VAT)**

Bookings

Dedicated Options (Excl. VAT) **

Special Option (Excl. VAT)**

Gold level

Silver level

Bronze level

€ 3200

€ 2200

€ 500

€ 1000

Product prerecorded clip

Pens, sticks, merchandise

Logo on conference bag

Flyer registration counter

Advertisement in program

 FREE

€ 500

€ 500

€ 750
Lanyards for name badges

Conf. dinner sponsoring

Poster award

€ 1000

€ 1000

Contact us
† Company representatives must still register separately via ICON’s website and tick under Payment, “Exhibitor”. Additional representatives need to register 
as a “Company Delegate”. **All indicated prices are exclusive of VAT 19% (subject to changes). Companies registered in the EU (except Germany) with a 
valid VAT number will be charged without VAT, otherwise 19% VAT is due. 

(Digital) Signature Date

Phone Number

Country

We agree to ICON’s Terms & conditions as outlined in the brochure

We understand that ICON/Exxilon is not responsible for storage/
delivery of equipment to and from the venue. In addition, we are 
responsible for obtaining proper insurance for our own equipment
We consent to the processing of personal data by ICON/Exxilon for 
the purpose of execution of the contract and to the extent necessary 
to perform services. We are aware of our rights under the E.U. General 
Data Protection Regulation 2016/679 as outlined in the brochure

ICON 2024, Jena, Germany, 07/03/2024 - 0903/2024

Product advertisement † € 1000


www.icon-europe.org
D:\CONFERENCE SERIES - ICON\ICON SOP  & HOUSE STYLE\ICON LOGO\ICON_NEW_LOGO_FINALJPG.jpg
ICON Conference Exhibition/Advertisement Form
Contact Details
Enterprises that manage production or deliver services in more than one EU country (excl. Germany) or are a branch (representative office) of a foreign company.
Package Options (Excl. VAT)**
Bookings
Dedicated Options (Excl. VAT) **
Special Option (Excl. VAT)**
€ 3200
€ 2200
€ 500
€ 1000
 FREE
€ 500
€ 500
€ 750
€ 1000
€ 1000
Contact us
† Company representatives must still register separately via ICON’s website and tick under Payment, “Exhibitor”. Additional representatives need to register as a “Company Delegate”. **All indicated prices are exclusive of VAT 19% (subject to changes). Companies registered in the EU (except Germany) with a valid VAT number will be charged without VAT, otherwise 19% VAT is due. 
ICON 2024, Jena, Germany, 07/03/2024 - 0903/2024
€ 1000
8.0.1291.1.339988.308172
	PrintButton1: 
	EmailSubmitButton1: 
	TextField1: 
	NumericField1: 
	CheckBox1: 0
	SignatureField1: 
	CurrentDate: 
	PhoneNum: +00 0000000000
	Country: AL
	: 



