

ICON Conference Exhibition/Advertisement Form

Event name and date ICO	ICON 2024, Jena, Germany, 07/03/2024 - 0903/2024						
No. of representatives attending event [†] Names and position							
Contact Details							
Company name							
Contact name		Department					
Address							
Postcode, city				Country			
E-mail				Phone Number			
Invoice contact							
VAT Number							
Enterprises that manage production company.	or deliver se	ervices in more t	han one EU counti	y (excl. Germany) or	are a branch (rep	oresentative office) o	of a foreign
Bookings							
Package Options (Excl. VAT)**				Dedicated Op	tions (Excl. \	/AT) **	
☐ Gold level		€ 3200		Pens, sticks, me	rchandise	FREE	
☐ Silver level		€ 2200		Logo on confer	ence bag	€ 500	
☐ Bronze level		€ 1000		Flyer registratio	n counter	€ 500	
				Advertisement	in program	€ 750	
Special Option (Excl. VAT)**				Lanyards for name badges € 1000			
☐ Product prerecorded o	clip	€ 500		Conf. dinner sp	onsoring	€ 1000	
☐ Product advertisemen	nt †	€ 1000		Poster award		Contact us	
t Company representatives must st as a "Company Delegate". **All inc valid VAT number will be charged very will be	dicated price without VAT, & condition N/Exxilon is and from proper insur sing of per of the contr	es are exclusive of otherwise 19% Versions as outlined in the venue. In a rance for our owther and to the estate of the estate o	of VAT 19% (subject AT is due. the brochure ble for storage/ addition, we are yn equipment CON/Exxilon for extent necessary				
to perform services. We are Data Protection Regulation				(Digital) Sig	nature	Date	